CENTRO
SPORTIVO
ITALIANO
Regionale Piemonte

9° Trofeo Regionale Davide Filippini

lll Tappa - V. 25m

Risultati

COGNOME E NOME

09/02/2025

FERRARIS Federica

PORETTI Nicol
BACCENETTI Mireya
ALBERT Giloria
FILEPPO Marta
CORTESE Giulia

PISU Benedetta

Pubblicata: 09/02/2025 ore 10:48

Novara, 09/02/25

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

2004

2008

2008

2007

2008

2006

2006

100 m Dorso - Assoluti Femmine

A.S.D. VALLEBELBO SPORT

C.L.E.F. MAGENTA

CSI SPORT SERVICE S.S.D. AR.L.

CSI SPORT SERVICE S.S.D. AR.L.

IN SPORT SRL

IN SPORT SRL

POLISPORTIVA NOVARA A.S.D.

50m

36.01

36.16

38.92

39.58

41.29

42.17

45.61

37.57

39.05

41.23

41.96

44.57

44.33

51.62

ARRIVO Record

1'13.58

1'15.21

1'20.15

1'21.54

1'25.86

1'26.50

1'37.23

Stampata il DOM 09/02/2025 alle 10:48

Page 1




